
THE "FROSTY" 
GOLF TOURNAMENT

PLAYER NET SCORE

1st MIKE BOLLARD 64
2nd DAN BRADLEY 71
3rd GEORGE MEEHAN 72
4th RICH MCCOURT 73
5th DAN PHILLIPS 74
6th PAT DUFFY 75
7th CHRIS REGAN 77
8th MIKE SMITH 77
9th RON GESUALDO 77
10th KEN LILLY 78
11th MIKEY WASHINGTON 79
12th GREGG SEANGER 84


